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BA 892-02V E6327 Price
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BA 892-02V E6327
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SC-79

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of BA 892-02V E6327

Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 35V
Series -
Power Dissipation (Max) -
Package / Case

Diode Type

Capacitance @ Vr, F

BA 892-02V E6327
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Tape & Reel (TR)

SC-79, SOD-523

Standard - Single

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Resistance @ If, F

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Current - Max

1.1pF @ 3V, 1MHz

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SC-79
500

PG-SC79-2

500 mOhm @ 10mA, 100MHz
Tape & Reel (TR)

150°C (TJ)

100mA

BA 892-02V E6327 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BA 892-02V E6327 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BA 892-02V E6327
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BA 892-02V E6327 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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BA 892-02V E6327 Inventory
Inquiry BA 892-02V E6327

BA 892-02V E6327 Datasheet

BAT6804E6327HTSA1

Description Manufacturer

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SCD-80 Infineon Technologies

DIODE SCHOTTKY 4V 30MA SC76 Nexperia USA Inc.

DIODE STANDARD 10V FSC

DIODE SCHOTT RF QUAD 70V SOT-363 Broadcom Limited

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SCD-80 Infineon Technologies

DIODE RF SW 50V 50MA SOT-23 Infineon Technologies

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SCD-80 Infineon Technologies

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SC79 Infineon Technologies

DIODE SCHOTTKY 8V 130MA SOT-23

DIODE SCHOTTKY DETECT 4V SOT143 Broadcom Limited

DIODE SCHOTTKY 4V 25MA SSM

DIODE RF SW 50V 50MA SOD-323 Infineon Technologies

DIODE PIN PAR 100V 1A MINIPAK Broadcom Limited

DIODE PIN SWITCH 100V SOT-363 Broadcom Limited

DIODE BAND SW SOD80

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SC-79 Infineon Technologies

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA TSLP-2 Infineon Technologies

DIODE RF SW 50V 50MA SCD-80 Infineon Technologies

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SC-79 Infineon Technologies

DIODE RF SW 35V 100MA SCD-80 Infineon Technologies

BA 892-02V E6327 Price BA 892-02V E6327 Electronics

BA 892-02V E6327 Digikey Supplier BA 892-02V E6327

BA 892-02V E6327 Image BA 892-02V E6327 Picture

Download BA 892-02V E6327 Datasheet Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon

Technologies)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)

Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Quantity

500 pcs

12350 pcs

500 pcs

1469 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

87 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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